Clearing Member Confirmation Release EU Emission Allowances

to be send from the Clearing Member by email as PDF to clearing@ecc.de

Name Non-Clearing Member		Member-ID:	
Contact Person Non-Clearing Member			
Contact Person			
Telephone number			
Fax			
E-Mail			
We hereby approve the release of EU Emission Allowances deposited at the ECC Collateral Registry Account as entered by the above-mentioned Non-Clearing Member as follows: Number of certificates (minimum 500 EUAs or a multiple thereof) to the following registry account of the Applicant or			
to the ECC registry account EU-100-5016813-0-69 for delivery obligations towards ECC We are aware to provide sufficient replacement collateral in a form accepted by ECC for margining purposes (cash, securities) is deposited at ECC by the Clearing Member before the release can be carried out.			
As cooperating Clearing Member of the above-mentioned Non-Clearing Member we agree to release the EU Emission Allowances from our share in Collective Holdings in the Collateral Registry Account by signing this form below.			
We acknowledge, that our approval shall be effected without undue delay (until 12:00 CET of the next ECC Business Day) and may only be refused by us if margin requirements to be newly determined after delivery as well as open claims of us vis-à-vis the above-mentioned Non-Clearing Member remain uncovered by remaining collateral held by us.			
This document shall be governed by the laws of Germany.			
On behalf of the cooperating Clearing Member.			
Place	Date	Company stamp and legally binding signature(s)	